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SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: FALL 2020

Chapter

Alpha Kappa Omicron
Sigma Omega Phi

Lambda Sigma Gamma

Alpha Omicron Pi
Delta Sigma Theta
alpha Kappa Delta Phi
Sigma Pi Alpha
Sigma Alpha Zeta
Delta Gamma

Kappa Delta

Alpha Kappa Omega
Delta Zeta

Lambda Theta Phi
Alpha Phi
Gamma Zeta Alpha

Sigma Chi

Kappa Alpha Psi
Alpha Xi Delta
Delta Sigma Phi
Alpha Tau Omega
Beta Theta Pi

Nu Alpha Kappa
Delta Upsilon
Pi Kappa Phi

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Theta Psi
Sigma Delta Alpha
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Phi Alpha

lota Phi Theta
Kappa Sigma
Lambda Theta Alpha
Lambda Theta Nu
Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Pi Alpha Phi

Pi Kappa Alpha
Sigma Lambda Beta
Sigma Nu

Sigma Omicron Pi
Theta Chi

Zeta Chi Epsilon
Zeta Phi Beta

Number of
New Members

Community Grade Report

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Unrecognized Fall 2020

Halt/Pause by Governing Organziation

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive

COMMUNITY REPORT
New Member Fall ~ Number of Active Fall Total Members
2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA (Active & NM)

N/A 15 3.619 15
N/A 5 3.578 5
N/A 15 3.529 15
3.352 44 3.544 61
3.485 0 N/A 4
N/A 14 3.462 14
N/A 12 3.456 12
N/A 7 3.446 7
3.283 41 3.511 62
3.545 57 3.391 78
N/A 20 3.408 20
3.417 59 3.392 87

Sorority Average
N/A 3 3.393 3
3.354 65 3.351 94
N/A 3 3.315 3

FSL Community Average

Female Average
3.606 33 3.202 40
N/A 3 3.244 3
3.146 58 3.269 79
2.966 60 3.296 74
3.017 57 3.265 67
3.036 26 3.265 32

Undergraduate Average

Fraternity Average
N/A 10 3.183 10
3.444 32 3.124 37
2.763 22 3.273 31

Male Average
2.644 24 3.211 29
3.067 8 3.120 1"
N/A 7 3.099 7

1

Suspended until December 2024
Suspended until July 2027
Inactive
Suspended until July 2023
Suspended until December 2020
Unrecognized Fall 2020
Unrecognized Fall 2020
Inactive

- Fraternities and sororities are expected to maintain a 2.6 GPA. Red = below 2.6 GPA
- Grades are redacted to protect the privacy of any information representing 1 or 2 students.

- Grades are not weighted, meaning the average of individual grades have been calculated (versus the average of chapter GPAS).

- GPA calculations for Fall 2020 reflect credits passed only. W/WU and F grades were not included in the GPA calculation due to COVID-19.

San José State University

Spring 2020Fall 2020

Chapter Fall
2020 GPA

3.619
3.578
3.529
3.490
3.485
3.462
3.456
3.446
3.434
3.431
3.408
3.400
3.395
3.393
3.352
3.315
3.313
3.279
3.274
3.244
3.236
3.234
3.227
3.222
3.200
3.190
3.183
3.168
3.146
3.123
3114
3.105
3.099
2.239
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Rank Chapter
TERM STATISTICS

UNIVERSITY

Number of
New Members

# Female Undergraduates 11799

# Male Undergraduates 11482
Undergraduate Total 23281
Female GPA Average 3.279
Male GPA Average 3.123
Undergraduate GPA Average 3.200
Total Members 911
Percen? of Undergradgates in 3.91%
Fraternity & Sorority Life

New Member GPA Average 3.267
Active GPA Average 3.325

FSL GPA Average 3.313

# Sorority New Members 144

# Sorority Active Members 400
Sorority Total 544
Sorority New Member GPA Avg. |3.349
Sorority Active GPA Average 3412
Sorority GPA Average 3.395

# Fraternity New Members 57

# Fraternity Active Members 310
Fraternity Total 367
Fraternity New Member GPA Avg. | 3.057
Fraternity Active GPA Average  [3.214
Fraternity GPA Average 3.190

# FSL Students w/ 4.0 (Term) 64 (7.03%)
# FSL Students w/ 4.0 (SJSU) 11(1.21%)
% FSL Students At/Above 2.6 800 (87.82%)

New Member Fall

Community Grade Report

COMMUNITY REPORT

Number of

2020 GPA Active Members

San José State University

Active Fall
2020 GPA

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: FALL 2020

Total Members
Active & NM

Spring 2020Fall 2020

Chapter Fall
2020 GPA
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Fraternity & Sorority Life Community Grade Report Spring 2020Fall 2020

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: FALL 2020

COMMUNITY REPORT
Rank Chapter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall Total_ Members Chapter Fall
New Members 2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA Active & NM 2020 GPA
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL
Chapter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall TotaI_Members Chapter Fall
New Members 2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA (Active & NM) 2020 GPA
1 Sigma Chi 7 3.606 33 3.202 40 3.274
2 Delta Sigma Phi 14 2.966 60 3.296 74 3.234
3 Alpha Tau Omega 10 3.017 57 3.265 67 3.227
4 Beta Theta Pi 6 3.036 26 3.265 32 3.222
5  Delta Upsilon 5 3.444 32 3.124 37 3.168
6  PiKappa Phi 9 2.763 22 3.273 31 3.146
7 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 5 2.644 24 3.211 29 3.114
8  Alpha Sigma Phi
N/A  Alpha Epsilon Pi Inactive
N/A  Kappa Sigma Unrecognized Fall 2020
N/A  PiKappa Alpha Suspended until July 2027
N/A Sigma Nu Suspended until July 2023
N/A Theta Chi Unrecognized Fall 2020
Wengl;:eéihl;ig I:iTee:a(:e\Srage ﬁgr?t?:r r;;v; 3.085 Averagciazgctwe 3.097 Average Chapter Size 3.078
NOT Weighted by Chapter
(Average of Individual 7 3.057 33 3.200 40 3.175
Members)

2/16/2021 San José State University 3/6



Fraternity & Sorority Life Community Grade Report Spring 2020Fall 2020

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: FALL 2020

COMMUNITY REPORT
Rank Chapter

NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL

Chapter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall TotaI_Members Chapter Fall
New Members 2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA (Active & NM) 2020 GPA
1 Delta Sigma Theta 4 3.485 0 N/A 4 3.485
2 Kappa Alpha Psi 0 N/A 3 3.244 3 3.244
N/A  Alpha Kappa Alpha Inactive
N/A  Alpha Phi Alpha Inactive
N/A  lota Phi Theta Inactive
N/A" Omega Psi Phi Inactive
N/A  Phi Beta Sigma Inactive
N/A  Zeta Phi Beta Inactive
Welgg;eéihl;)';g ?1’:}::;;‘;”99 ?\/I\/:r?t?; ’;iez\z 3.485 Averagiezgctlve 3.244 Average Chapter Size 3.365
NOT Weighted by Chapter
(Average of Individual 2 3.485 2 3.244 4 3.382
Members)

2/16/2021 San José State University

Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall Total Members Chapter Fall
New Members 2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA Active & NM 2020 GPA
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Fraternity & Sorority Life Community Grade Report Spring 2020Fall 2020

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT: FALL 2020

COMMUNITY REPORT

Rank Chanter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall Total Members Chapter Fall

P New Members 2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA Active & NM 2020 GPA
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL

Rank Chabter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall Total Members Chapter Fall

P New Members 2020 GPA Active Members 2020 GPA (Active & NM) 2020 GPA

1 Alpha Omicron Pi 17 3.352 44 3.544 61 3.490

2 Delta Gamma 21 3.283 41 3.511 62 3434

3 Kappa Delta 21 3.545 57 3.391 78 3431

4 Delta Zeta 28 3417 59 3.392 87 3.400

5  Alpha Phi 29 3.354 65 3.351 94 3.352

6  Alpha Xi Delta 21 3.146 58 3.269 79 3.236

Weigh hapter (Aver: Average New Average Activ .

= go;egh‘;‘;ti r;':,t:ra(gesi R 3.350 g itz 3410 Average ChapterSize  3.391
NOT Weighted by Chapter

(Average of Individual 23 3.351 54 3.397 77 3.384

Members)
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Chapter

Chapter

1 Alpha Kappa Omicron
2 Sigma Omega Phi
3 Lambda Sigma Gamma
4 alpha Kappa Delta Phi
5  Sigma Pi Alpha
6  Sigma Alpha Zeta
7 Alpha Kappa Omega
8  Lambda Theta Phi
9  Gamma Zeta Alpha
10 Nu Alpha Kappa
11 Sigma Theta Psi
12 Sigma Delta Alpha
N/A  Lambda Theta Alpha
N/A Lambda Theta Nu
N/A " Pi Alpha Phi
N/A  Sigma Lambda Beta
N/A Sigma Omicron Pi
N/A  Zeta Chi Epsilon
Weighted by Chapter (Average
of Chapter Averages)
NOT Weighted by Chapter

(Average of Individual

Members)

Number of
New Members

Number of
New Members

o

O WO O O O O o o o o

Average New
Member Size

0

Community Grade Report

COMMUNITY REPORT

New Member Fall
2020 GPA

New Member Fall
2020 GPA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.067
N/A

Active Members

UNITED SORORITY & FRATERNITY COUNCIL
Active Fall

Active Members 2020 GPA

Number of

Number of

Inactive

Suspended until December 2024

Inactive

Suspended until December 2020

Unrecognized Fall 2020

3.067

3.067

Average Active
Size

10

San José State University

Active Fall
2020 GPA

3.619
3.578
3.529
3.462
3.456
3.446
3.408
3.393
3.315
3.183
3.120
3.099

3.384

3.409

Total Members
Active & NM

Total Members
(Active & NM)

Halt/Pause by Governing Organziation

Average Chapter Size

10

Spring 2020Fall 2020

Chapter Fall
2020 GPA

Chapter Fall
2020 GPA
3.619
3.578
3.529
3.462
3.456
3.446
3.408
3.393
3.315
3.183
3.105
3.099

3.383

3.400
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